
  CheckPoint 2025

342375CheckPoint 2025 - Group 41 Round:2
Table: 129/12/202512:45

Player Club 1 2 3

9327 kobi zaguri Check Point 11   

9387 Paz Mizrahi Check Point 2   

Nitay Maoz;

Winner:_________________

Umpire:_________________

Vice umpire:_________________


